
Coaches:

Brian Ledbetter Schenectady High School
(B) UNIFIED Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 26, 2022 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM

Pat Riley Sports Center-
Main Gym

Apr 27, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM

Pat Riley Sports Center-
Main Gym

Apr 28, 2022 Thu Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM

Pat Riley Sports Center-
Main Gym

May 3, 2022 Tue Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM

Pat Riley Sports Center-
Main Gym

May 4, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 3:30
PM

5:00
PM

Pat Riley Sports Center-
Main Gym

May 5, 2022 Thu Regular
Season

@ Shenendehowa
High School

4:15
PM

7:00
PM

Shen High School East
Gym 1 (Main), Shen High
School East Gym 1
(Main)

L

May 10, 2022 Tue Regular
Season Colonie High School 4:15

PM
Pat Riley Sports Center-
Main Gym L

May 12, 2022 Thu Regular
Season

@ Guilderland High
School (Unified
Basketball)

4:15
PM

5:45
PM

Guilderland High School
West (Big) Gym L

May 17, 2022 Tue Regular
Season Shaker High School 4:15

PM
Pat Riley Sports Center-
Main Gym L

May 19, 2022 Thu Regular
Season

@ Columbia High
School

4:15
PM

5:45
PM Columbia H.S. L

May 24, 2022 Tue Regular
Season

Saratoga Springs High
School

4:15
PM

Pat Riley Sports Center-
Main Gym L

May 26, 2022 Thu Regular
Season TBD 4:15

PM TBD L

May 31, 2022 Tue Regular
Season @ Mohonasen 4:15

PM Mohonasen HS L
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